Call us at 847-956-9720, Fax at 847-956-9723, or visit us on the web www.stucchiusa.com62
Multi-Coupling Plates:
MP Series Hydraulic
Applications
• Front end loaders
• Harvesting Equipment
• Construction Machinery
• Refrigeration

Multi-Coupling Plates:
Hydraulic Couplers-Same Size
Order Code Structure
Series Number
31=DP2-9
32=DP4-9
33=GR6-9
41=DP2-13
42=DP4-13
43=GR6-13
44=GR10-13
Suffix Option for electrical connection
Number of Electrical Connections
17 = 1 electrical connection 7 prongs
16 = 1 electrical connection 6 prongs
27 = 2 electrical connection 7 prongs
Nunber of Couplings
01# of Couplings
02# of Couplings
03# of Couplings
etc.
Size of Coupler
06 = 3/8
08 = 1/2
Port Size
04 = 1/4
06 = 3/8
08 = 1/2
12 = 3/4
Thread
01 = NPT
04 = SAE
Suffix
FH = Fix Half
MH = Mobile Half
C = Complete
43 2704 04 C08 08
The above list consists of
the most popular stock
items. Standard plates
offer a variety of Hydraulic
Coupler & Electrical
Connector combinations
too broad to list in this
brochure. Use the Stucchi
Ordering Code System to
create a Coupling Plate
configuration for your
application or fill out &
fax the custom plate form
for non-standard
configurations.
Pricing for plates available upon request
Mulit-Coupler Plates Capacity Chart
Series Order Coupler body size & Code No. � No.FAP9 (3⁄8”) No. FAP13 (1⁄2”)
Code Prefix Multi-Coupler Plate Series
Same size Couplers
31 DP2-9 2 0
41 DP2-13 0 2
32 DP4-9 4 0
42 DP4-13 0 4
35 GR3-9 3 0
45 GR3-13 0 3
33 GR6-9 6 0
43 GR6-13 0 6
34 GR10-9 10 0
44 GR10-13 0 10
Notes:
Plate capacities listed are the maximum